



CERTIFICATION OF REGISTRATION 2020

つくくく

SHT2004092FD

This certifies that:

LONGGANG RUIDING ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD No.6-7,Building 3#-1,Yibang Industrial Pack,Shiji Av., Longgang, Wenzhou City, Zhejiang, 325802, CHINA

Was registered with US Food and Drug Administration, Center for Devices and Radiological Health, pursuit to the Code of Federal Regulations 21 CFR 807, by Shenzhen SHT Testing Technology Co., Ltd.

Owner / Operator Number: 10068211

Device Listing #: See Annex

Expiration Date: Dec. 31, 2020

SHT will confirm that such registration remains effective upon request and presentation of this certificate until the end of the calendar year stated above, unless said registration is terminated after issuance of this certificate.

SHT makes no other representations or warranties, nor does this certificate make any representations or warranties to any person or entity other than the named certificate holder, for whose sole benefit it is issued. This certificate does not denote endorsement or approval of the certificate-holder's device or establishment by the U.S.

Pursuant to 21 CFR 807.39, "Registration of a device establishment or assignment of a registration number does not in any way denote approval of the establishment or its products. Any representation that creates an impression of official approval because of registration or possession of a registration number is misleading and constitutes misbranding." The U.S. Food and Drug Administration does not issue a certificate of registration, nor does the U.S. Food and Drug Administration recognize a certificate of registration, SHT is not affiliated with the U.S. Food and Drug Administration.



Apr. 10, 2020

SHT

Byan MA

Lab Supervisor

Shenzhen SHT Testing Technology Co., Ltd. Tel: 0755-23318846 Fax: 0755-23318846 http://www.sht-lab.com

つくくくくくくくくくくくく





Annex to Device Listing #:

Proprietary Name	Product	Device	Listing	Establishment
	Codes	Class	Number	Operations
Disposable Protective Mask	QKR	Not	D387901	Manufacturer,
		Classified		Foreign Exporter
KN95 Protective Mask	MSH	2	D387902	Manufacturer,
				Foreign Exporter





Shenzhen SHT Testing Technology Co., Ltd. Tel: 0755-23318846 Fax: 0755-23318846 http://www.sht-lab.com